COUNCIL GAZEBO

3X3 FRAME & COVER
WALLS AND ZIP DOOR

RATCHET SET & PEG
GUYING SET

HARD STANDING KIT,
WATERWEIGHTS,
3NOX3M STABILITY
BARS AND BAR

PELMET LOGO
ROOF LOGO

495.53
160.84
62.96

22.50

95.00

51.00
80.75

968.58

4.5x3 FRAME&COVER
WALLS AND ZIP DOOR

RATCHET SET & PEG
GUYING SET

HARD STANDING KIT,
WATERWEIGHTS,
2NOX3M & 1NO X 4.5M
STABILITY BARS AND

PELMET LOGO
ROOF LOGO

578.00
107.23
72.00
76.50
22.50

110.00

51.00
80.75

1,097.98



