COUNCIL GAZEBO

3X3 FRAME & COVER	495.53	4.5x3 FRAME&COVER	578.00
WALLS AND ZIP DOOR	160.84	WALLS AND ZIP DOOR	107.23
	62.96		72.00
			76.50
RATCHET SET & PEG	22.50	RATCHET SET & PEG	22.50
GUYING SET		GUYING SET	
HARD STANDING KIT,	95.00	HARD STANDING KIT,	110.00
WATERWEIGHTS,		WATERWEIGHTS,	
3NOX3M STABILITY		2NOX3M & 1NO X 4.5M	
BARS AND BAR		STABILITY BARS AND	
PELMET LOGO	51.00	PELMET LOGO	51.00
ROOF LOGO	80.75	ROOF LOGO	80.75
	968.58		1,097.98